

Ruff N' Tumble Acres Enrollment Form

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	CITY
STATE:ZIP	BIRTHDAY: MD
PHONE:	_ALTERNATE #:
WORK NUMBER:	_
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME AND NUMBER:	
VETERINARY PRACTICE:	
VETERINARY NUMBER:	
VETERINARY ADDRESS:	
DOG(S) NAME:	//
BREED:/	,
COLOR OR MARKINGS:	
AGE: HAV	E HAD SINCE THEY WEREAGE
PLEASE CHOOSE:	
SEX: F M SPAYED NEUTERED	SOCIALIZED UNSOCIALIZED
HAS YOUR DOG EVER DISPLAYED ANY AGGRE	SSIVE BEHAVIOR? YES NO
IF YES , TOWARDS WHAT?	
IS YOUR DOG FOOD AGGRESSIVE:	
WHAT ARE YOUR DOGS FAVORITE WAYS TO PL ETC.)	AY? (I.E. FETCH, SWIM, CHASE, WRESTLE, TUG,

PLEASE CONTINUE TO THE NEXT PAGE.

PLEASE LIST ANYTHING YOU NEED US TO KNOW ABOUT YOUR	{
DOG:	

WHAT FOOD DOES YOUR DOG EAT?
HOW MUCH AND HOW OFTEN FED?
ANY KNOWN ALLERGIES:
IS YOUR DOG MEDICATED? WITH WHAT AND WHAT FOR? (FLEA AND TICK INCLUDED)
IS YOUR DOG CHIPPED? YES NO
CHIP # AND COMPANY NAME
COMPANY PHONE NUMBER
HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT US?

RELEASE AND WAIVER AGREEMENT

RUFF N' TUMBLE ACRES, LLC, its owners, its employees, and its independent contractors are committed to providing a safe and healthy environment for all its clients and their pets. Pet ownership, daycare, grooming, boarding, or training all come with inherent risks. Such risks include, but are not limited to, dog bites, dog fights, transmission of diseases, injuries and other incidents that may occur on the premises of Ruff N' Tumble Acres, LLC or while pets are being transported or involved in activity at another site off premises.

For the sole consideration of Ruff N' Tumble Acres, LLC., allowing the undersigned ("Releaser") to receive daycare, grooming, boarding, training and /or other services from Ruff N' Tumble Acres, LLC., Releaser, on his/ her own behalf and on behalf of his/hers heirs, executors, administrators, assigns, and all co-owners of Releasers pet(s) hereby now and forever, fully and finally, releases, acquits and discharges Ruff N' Tumble Acres, LLC., its owners, employees, agents and assigns from any and all claims, demands, rights and causes of action whatsoever kind and nature, arising from and by any reason of any and all known and unknown, foreseen and unforeseen, injury to Releasers pet(s), bodily and personal injuries, damage to property, and the consequences thereof, no matter the cause, resulting from or in any manner related to the provision of daycare, grooming, boarding or training or any other services offered by Ruff N' Tumble Acres, LLC.. Releaser understands and acknowledges the significance and consequences of such specific intention to release such claims and hereby assumes full responsibility for any damages or losses incurred by releaser for any reason of aforesaid release.

Releaser hereby authorizes Ruff N' Tumble Acres to obtain medical and vaccination records for Releasers pet(s), or to contact the veterinarian directly should the need arise.

I, RELEASER, HEREBY AGREE TO THE ABOVE.

DATE:_____

SIGNATURE OF RELEASER

PRINT NAME: _____